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GONZALEZ DANIEL
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CHRYSTAL L BERG
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31247 M H 0 07/12/2013

HX Base Yr

232 SW POSSUM GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 734 79.7050 47.82 35,100 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 12,854

UOP 192 25 48 918

UST 32 45 14 268

896 734 14,040

BAS= W12 S30 UST= W4 S8 E4 N8$ S18 E12 N16 UOP= E16 N18 W4 S8
W12 S10$ N10 E12 N8 W12 N14$.

BAS

12

30

18

12

16

10

12

8

12

14

UST

4

8

4

8

UOP

16

18

4

8

12

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 44 880.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,640

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 11 132.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 396

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

8 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

10 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400
25,636

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 21,510

2 9540 C LAKE BOTTOM 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 418
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HX Base Yr

232 SW POSSUM GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 800 114.9000 68.94 55,152 2001 2001 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 20,075

UOP 96 25 24 662

UOP 192 25 48 1,324

1,016 800 22,061

BAS= W28 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W24 S14 E32 UOP=  S12 E8 N12
W8$ E20 N14$.

BAS

28

24

14

32

20

14

UOP 12

16

12

16

UOP12

8

12

8

11 0118 RET WALLS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

12 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

1,600


